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TRADE AND COMMERCE.

TABLE XXX.

Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values by classes entered

for consumption in the five fiscal yewr s 1906-1910—con.

Principal articles by classes.

Quantities.

1906.

1907.1 } 1908. \ 1909. ' 1910.

v. Manufactures—con.
Iron and steel and mfs. of —
Skelp iron or steel,
sheared or rolled in
grooves............. cwt.
Cream separators and steel
bowls for....... .........
Cream separators, materials
for manufacture of ........
Rolled round wire rods,
not over § in. in
diameter. ..........
Boiler plate, not less
than 30 ins. wide and
not less than } in. in
thickness..... ...... "
Rolled iron or steel
plates, not less than
30 in. in width and
not less than } in. in
thickness............ "
Rolled iron or steel
sheets in  strips,
polished or not, 14
gauge and thinner... «
Sheets, flat, of galvan-
izediron....... ..... "
Barbed fence wire of
iron or steel.. ...... "
Wire, curved or not,
galvanized iron or
steel, nos. 9, 12 and
13gauge............
Other iron and steel and mfs of|
Total............... ... .
Ivory, manufactures of......
Jellies, jams and preserves. b,
Jewelry ..o oo Ll
Junk and oakum........
Jute cloth, not coloured,
2] ¢ N
Jute, flax or hemp yarn, plam
dy td or coloured, etc.. Ib,
Lead and manufactures of . ven
Leather and manufactures of—
Leather, belting leather
ofall kinds......... 1b.
Calf, kid or goat, lamb
anil. sheep skins,
dressed, waxed or
glazed
Glove leather, tanned

or dressed, ete

—-——

L Nine months,

10,5661

66,036

100,271

2,696

4,732
1,762,989
6,243
12,449,339
2,906,274

322,049

74,687
3,084

762

2,071

101,561

4,839

1,622,512

3,719
8,672,458
9,951,443

531,209

57,818
4,946

4,967 3,439 8,468

17,708 180,818 77,206

56,315,  28,718] 19,356

142,130  115,983| 187,434
376,944
281,850

2,665

292,219
221,224
17,650

324,925
391,076

4,262
86,458

92,630 75,774

3,070,159
6,161
14,216,453
2,101,471

2,336,734
7,174
17,420,401
1,275,594

2,719,431
11,513
13,042,711
2,606,829
526,998 359,373 516,922
79,662
4,361

31,500
5,926

184,347
18,952




