TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Table xxx. Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1906-1910—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.				
	1906.	1907.1	1908.	1909.	1910.
v. Manufactures—con. Iron and steel and mfs. of— Skelp iron or steel, sheared or rolled in grooves	10,561	762	4,967	3,439	8,463
Cream separators and steel bowls for			- -	, 250	4,200
not over § in. in diameter cwt. Boiler plate, not less than 30 ins. wide and	66,036	2,071	17,708	180,818	77,206
not less than ¼ in. in thickness			56,315	28,718	19,355
not less than $\frac{1}{4}$ in. in thickness	100,271	101,561	142,130	115,983	187,434
gauge and thinner Sheets, flat, of galvan-			376,944	292,219	324,925
ized iron" Barbed fence wire of iron or steel" Wire, curved or not, galvanized iron or	2 ,696		281,850 2,665	221,224 17,650	391,076 4,262
steel, nos. 9, 12 and 13 gauge	4,732 - -	4,839	86,458	22,6 30 - -	75,774
Ivory, manufactures of	1,762,989	1,622,512	2, 7 19, 43 1	2,336,734	3,0 70,159
Jewelry	6,243	3,719	11,513	7,174	6,161
Jute cloth, not coloured, etc	12,449,339	8,672,458	13,942,711	17,420,401	14,216,453
Jute, flax or hemp yarn, plain, dyed or coloured, etc lb. Lead and manufactures of Leather and manufactures of—	2, 906,274 -	2,951,443 -	2,606,829	1,275,594 -	2,101,471
Leather, belting leather of all kinds lb. Calf, kid or goat, lamb and sheep skins,	322,049	531,209	526,998	359,373	516,922
dressed, waxed or glazed	74,687	57,818	79,662	31,500	184,347
Glove leather, tanned or dressed, etc	3,084	4,946	4,361	5,926	18,952

¹ Nine months.